3PEAK
1
LMV331TP / LMV393TP
General Purpose, 1.8V, RRI, Open-Drain Output Comparators
www.3peakic.com                                                                 REV1.0
Features
 Down to 1.8V Supply Voltage: 1.8V to 5.5V
 Low Supply Current: 40 μA per Channel

 General Purpose, 1.8V, RRI, Open-Drain Output Comparators
REV1.0                                                                 www.3peakic.com
Order Information
Model Name Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity
Marking
Information
LMV331TP
LMV331TP-TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3000 CA4YW
(1)
LMV331TP-CR 5-Pin SC70 Tape and Reel, 3000 CB4YW
(1)
LMV331TPU LMV331TPU-TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3000 CI4YW
(1)
LMV393TP
LMV393TP-SR 8-Pin SOIC Tape and Reel, 4000 C46S
LMV393TP-VR 8-Pin MSOP Tape and Reel, 3000 C46V
LMV393TP-TR 8-Pin TSSOP Tape and Reel, 3000 C46T
LMV393TP-DR 8-Pin DIP Tape and Reel, 3000 C46D
Note (1): ‘YW’ is date coding scheme. 'Y' stands for calendar year, and 'W' stands for single workweek coding scheme.
Absolute Maximum Ratings Note 1
Supply Voltage: V
+